
PEPO Workgroup List - February 2020

Name Email Basin
Amber Weber arkbasinpepo@gmail.com Arkansas

Ken Neubecker eagleriver@sopris.net Colorado

Hannah Holm hholm@coloradomesa.edu Colorado

Dave Kanzer dkanzer@crwcd.org Gunnison

Casey Davenhill casey@coloradowater.org Metro/South Platte
Joel Schneekloth joel.schneekloth@colostate.edu Metro/South Platte

Combined Email southplatte@coloradowater.org Metro/South Platte

TBD North Platte

Bethany Howell rgwcei@gmail.com Rio Grande

Elaine Chick elaine@waterinfo.org Southwest

Kelly Romero-Heaney kromeroheaney@steamboatsprings.netYampa/White/Green

Patrick Stanko patrick@communityagalliance.orgYampa/White/Green
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